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Donées techniques

4-16 mm
55-230 mm
114 mm
0°-60°
2800 rpm
215 mm
100 mm
700x600x700 mm
142 Kg

Dati tecnici





Dotazione standard Standard equipment Equipement standard

Accessori e ricambi Accessoires et rechanges

RV 0193

RV 0098

RV 0100 RV 0090

RV 0099

LP 2516

RV 0094

COMEC srl - Corso Italia 55/A - 33080 Porcia / PN - Italy
Tel. + 39 0434.921101 - Fax + 39 0434.922877 - e-mail: comec@comecpn.com - www.comecpn.com

D
es

ig
n:

 S
on

ia
T•

C 
- 

20
0 

- 
02

/1
6

  




